Hazardous Area Electric Heaters & Controls
FEATURES
Authorized and certified for offshore applications /
installations
Offshore design includes a standard local isolator, anti-
static castors and two side handles
Portable and lightweight, allowing for single user
manipulation / operation. Can be supplied on a long flying

+44 (0)1953 886210 | sales@exheat-industrial.com | www.exheat-industrial.com
Model Voltage
*
Phase
**
Nominal
Output
(kW)
Air flow (m³/hr) Air Temp. Delta (°C/°F)
***
Max Current
(A)
****
    50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz
MFH – T3 Class
MFH-5.5-220 220
1
5.5
1050
1260
16.2 / 29.2 13.5 / 24.3 25.6
MFH-6-230 230 6 17.7 / 31.8 14.7 / 26.5 26.7
MFH-5.5-240 240 5.5 16.2 / 29.2 13.5 / 24.3 23.5
MFH-6-254 254 6 17.7 / 31.8 14.7 / 26.5 24.2
MFH-6-277 277 6 17.7 / 31.8 14.7 / 26.5 22.3
MFH-5.5-380 380
3
5.5 16.2 / 29.2 13.5 / 24.3 9.0
MFH-6-400 400 6 17.7 / 31.8 14.7 / 26.5 9.3
MFH-5.5-415 415 5.5 16.2 / 29.2 13.5 / 24.3 8.3
MFH-6-440 440 6 17.7 / 31.8 14.7 / 26.5 8.5
MFH-6-480 480 6 17.7 / 31.8 14.7 / 26.5 7.8
MFH-6-600 600 6 17.7 / 31.8 14.7 / 26.5 6.4
MFH-6-690 690 6 17.7 / 31.8 14.7 / 26.5 5.6
MFH – T4 Class
MFH-2.5-110 110
1
2.5
1050
1260
7.4 / 13.3 7.4 / 13.3 23.3
MFH-3-120 120 3 8.8 / 15.9 8.8 / 15.9 25.6
MFH-2.75-220 220 2.75 8.1 / 14.6 8.1 / 14.6 13.1
MFH-3-230 230 3 8.8 / 15.9 8.8 / 15.9 13.6
MFH-2.75-240 240 2.75 8.1 / 14.6 8.1 / 14.6 12.1
MFH-3-254 254 3 8.8 / 15.9 8.8 / 15.9 12.4
MFH-3-277 277 3 8.8 / 15.9 8.8 / 15.9 11.4
MFH-2.75-380 380
3
2.75 8.1 / 14.6 8.1 / 14.6 4.8
MFH-3-400 400 3 8.8 / 15.9 8.8 / 15.9 4.9
MFH-2.75-415 415 2.75 8.1 / 14.6 8.1 / 14.6 4.4
MFH-3-440 440 3 8.8 / 15.9 8.8 / 15.9 4.6
MFH-3-480 480 3 8.8 / 15.9 8.8 / 15.9 4.3
MFH-3.7-600 600 3.7 10.9 / 19.6 10.9 / 19.6 4.2
MFH-3.7-690 690 3.7 10.9 / 19.6 10.9 / 19.6 3.7
* Voltage tolerance +0/-10%.
** Minimum SWA multicore cables required: 3Ph 380V–690V heaters require 4mm², 1Ph 220V-277V T4
heaters require 4mm², 110V-120V T4 & 220V-277V T3 heaters require 6mm², 110V-120V T3 heaters
require 10mm².